
 

Day Date Race /Activity Start Time Tide Other Events and Duties

 March 2014

Evening talk- racing rules /  Quiz / Buffet - Chris Atkins ISAF 19.00

Dinghy Show Alexandra Palace

(1 pm informal meet main bar)

Dinghy Show Alexandra Palace

Launch and test safety boats /  general preparation for 

Laser Qualifiers open H 03:28 6.2m

L 10:04 1.7m

H 15:58 5.8m

L 22:19 1.9m

Backup for Sat 8th March H 04:20 5.5m

L 10:58 2.1m

H 16.59: 5.3m

L 23.33 2.3m

Laser World Qualifiers open meeting 09.00 L 04:46 1.2m Beach party and all ribs required

H 10:28 6.7m

L 17:05 1.0m

H 22:49 6.9m

Laser World Qualifiers open meeting 09.00 L 05:22 1.0m Beach party and all ribs required

H 10:58 6.9m

L 17:40 0.9m

H 23:18 7.1m

Sar 22 March (Club hired all day & eve )

Warm Up Race 1 & 2 10.30 H 02:43 6.6m

L 09:33 1.4m

H 15:12 6.3m

L 22:02 1.7m

Power Boat Training Level 2 00:00 L 04:07 0.7m

First aid Course 00:00 H 10:00 7.3m

Fitting out supper (bring a dish) 19:00 L 16:30 0.5m

H 22:26 7.7m

Spring Series 1  (1 hr) 10.30 L 05:54 0.5m British Summertime begins

H 11:47 7.5m

Spring Series 2 & 3 (2 x 45 mins) 13.30 L 18:16 0.4m

Free to those who have paid 2014 subs, 

£6 visitors and those who have not.

Pevensey Bay Sailing Club - Sailing Calendar 2014 

Sat 15 March

Sun

Sat

Sat 29 March

Sun 30 March

16 March

Sun 23 March

08 March

Sun 09 March

Tues 04 March

Sun 02 March

01 MarchSat



 

Day Date Race /Activity Start Time Tide Other Events and Duties

April 2014

H 03:16 6.7m

Power Boat Training Level 2 10.00 L 09:51 1.2m

H 15:41 6.5m

Saturday free sailing 10.00 L 22:11 1.5m

H 03:52 6.2m

Spring Series 4 (1 hr) 10.30 L 10:31 1.6m

H 16:26 5.9m

Spring Series 5 & 6 (2x 45 mins) 13.30 L 22:55 1.9m

Power Boat Training Level 2 10.00 L 04:36 1.6m

H 10:10 6.1m

Saturday free sailing 10.00 L 16:53 1.4m

H 22:35 6.6m

Spring Series 7 (1 hr) 10.30 L 05:14 1.2m

H 10:49 6.6m

Spring Series 8 & 9 (2x 45 mins) 13.30 L 17:31 1.1m

H 23:10 6.9m

Add hoc sailing (buddy groups) 11.00 H 01:28 7.4m

L 08:12 0.7m

H 13:50 7.3m

L 20:31 0.8m

Power Boat Training Level 2 10.00 H 02:06 7.3m

Dinghy set up & fitting out day 10.00 L 08:51 0.7m

Saturday free sailing 10.00 H 14:29 7.1m

L 21:12 0.9m

Easter Egg race 1 & 2 10.30 H 02:47 7.0m

Easter Egg Hunt 11.00 L 09:35 0.9m

Easter Egg race 3 & 4 14.00 H 15:15 6.9m

L 22:01 1.2m

Bank holiday series 1 & 2 10.30 H 03:34 6.6m

Mon 21  April Bank holiday series 3 14.00 L 10:28 1.2m

H 16:08 6.5m

Easter 

Monday

L 22:58 1.5m

Tue 22 Apr RYA Level 1 & 2 Dinghy (start) 18.30 L 11:31 1.5m

H 17:19 6.1m

RYA Level 3 & Start Racing; (windsurfing) 18.30 L 14:15 1.6m

H 20:12 6.1m

Cadet sailing starts - Seals 10.00 L 03:55 1.1m

Cadets - Dolphins 11.30 H 09:47 6.6m

Sharks  & RYA Level 4 14.00 L 16:19 0.9m

Saturday free sailing H 22:16 7.0m

Spanish evening social 19.00

Spring Series 10 (1 hr) 10.30 L 04:46 0.8m

H 10:41 7.0m

Spring Series 11 & 12 (2x 45 mins) 13.30 L 17:08 0.7m

H 23:05 7.4m

L 06:17 0.6m

RYA Level 1 & 2 Dinghy 18.30 H 12:11 7.4m

L 18:37 0.6m

18 April 

Good 

Friday

Fri

Tues 29th April

Sun 27 April 

Thur 24 Apr

Sat 26 April

Sat 19 April

Sun 20 April 

Sat 12 April

Sun 13 April

Sun 06 April

Sat 05 April



 

` Date Race /Activity Start Time Tide Other Events and Duties

May 2014

H 13:31 7.4m

RYA Level 3 & Start Racing; (windsurfing) 18:30 L 19:56 0.8m

Saturday free sailing 10.00 H 02:17 7.0m

Cadets - Seals 10.00 L 08:50 0.9m

Cadets - Dolphins 11.30 H 14:41 6.9m

Sharks  & RYA Level 4 (all ages) 14:00 L 21:07 1.1m

H 02:49 6.6m

Vice Commodore's Pursuit race 11:00 L 09:26 1.1m

(series one of three) H 15:17 6.6m

L 21:45 1.5m

H 03:22 6.2m

Bank Holiday Series 4 & 5 10.30 L 10:05 1.5m

H 15:57 6.2m

Bank Holiday Series  6 13.30 L 22:29 1.8m

RYA Level 1 & 2 Dinghy 18:30 H 16:48 5.8m

Tue 06 May L 23:20 2.1m

RYA Level 3 & Start Racing; (windsurfing) 18:30 L 12:53 2.2m

H 18:55 5.4m

Saturday free sailing 10.00 L 02:54 2.0m 1 Tornado to Eastbourne for RS open

Cadets - Seals 10.00 H 08:26 5.5m

Cadets - Dolphins 11.00 L 15:19 1.9m

Sharks  & RYA Level 4 (all ages) 14.00 H 20:57 5.9m

Spring Series 13 (1 hr) 10.30 L 03:50 1.7m 1 Tornado to Eastbourne for RS open

H 09:19 5.9m

Spring Series 14 & 15 (2x 45 mins) 13.30 L 16:09 1.6m

H 21:46 6.5m

Tue 13 May RYA Level 1 & 2 Dinghy 18:30 L 17:33 1.1m

H 23:12 7.1m

RYA Level 3 & Start Racing; (windsurfing) 18:30 H 12:15 7.3m

L 18:55 0.8m

Cadets - Seals 10.00 H 01:13 7.5m

Taster / RYA Push The Boat out day 11:00 L 07:58 0.6m

Cadets - Dolphins 11.30 H 13:39 7.4m

Cadets - Sharks 14.00 L 20:20 0.7m

Saturday evening series 1 17:30

H 01:55 7.4m

Spring Series 16 (1 hr) 10.30 L 08:43 0.6m

H 14:24 7.3m

Spring Series(17 & 18) (2x 45 mins) 13.30 L 21:06 0.8m

Tue 20 May RYA Level 1 & 2 Dinghy 18:30 H 16:08 6.7m

L 22:54 1.2m

RYA Level 3 & Start Racing; (Windsurfing) 18:30 L 12:35 1.5m

H 18:25 6.2m

Saturday free sailing 10.00 L 02:26 1.5m

Cadets - Seals 10.00

Cadets - Dolphins 11.30

L2k training day (no Sharks) 14:00 H 08:16 6.1m

Saturday evening series 2 17:30 L 14:56 1.4m

BBQ Social and 'Knowing me knowing you quiz' 19.00 H 20:51 6.5m

L 03:28 1.2m

Laurie Lester Trophy 1 & 2 10.30 H 09:21 6.3m

Laurie Lester Trophy 3 & 4 14.00 L 15:54 1.2m

H 21:50 6.7m

Bank Holiday Series 7 & 8 10.30 L 04:22 1.0m

26 May Dinghy Instrutcors Course (Monday to Fri all week) 10.00 H 10:17 6.6m

Mon Bank hol Bank Holiday Series   9 13.30 L 16:45 1.0m

H 22:41 7.0m

Tue 27 May RYA Level 1 & 2 Dinghy 18:30 L 17:31 0.9m

H 23:26 7.1m

RYA Level 3 & Start Racing; (windsurfing) 18:30 H 12:33 7.1m

L 18:58 0.9m

Saturday free sailing 10.00 H 01:23 7.0m

Cadets - Seals 10.00 L 07:55 0.9m

Sat 31 May Cadets - Dolphins 11.30 H 13:47 7.0m

Sharks  & RYA Level 4 (all ages) 14.00 L 20:12 1.0m

Saturday evening series 3 17:30

Thur 01 May

Thur 29 May

Thur 22 May

Sat 24 May

Sun 25 May

Thur 15 May

Sat 17 May

Sun 18 May

Thur 08 May

Sat 10 May

Sun 11 May

Sun 04 May

Mon
05 May 

Bank Hol

Sat 03 May



 

Day Date Race /Activity Start Time Tide Other Events and Duties

June 2014

H 01:55 6.9m

Spring Series 16 (1 hr) 10.30 L 08:31 1.0m

H 14:22 6.9m

Spring Series(17 & 18) (2x 45 mins) 13.30 L 20:47 1.2m

Tue 03 June RYA Level 1 & 2 Dinghy 18:30 H 15:28 6.3m

L 22:03 1.6m

RYA Level 3 & Start Racing; (windsurfing) 18:30 H 16:57 5.8m

L 22:21 2.0m

Saturday free sailing 10.00 L 00:41 2.1m 1 Tornado to Eastbourne for Cat open

Cadets - Seals 10.00 H 06:29 5.3m

Cadets - Dolphins 11.30 L 13:07 2.0m

Sharks & Saturday Afternoon Freshman's Race Series 14.00 H 19:06 5.7m

Saturday evening series 4 17;30

Club hired in evening  - Anne & Sandy's  

birthday

Men's Tankard 1 & 2 10.30 L 01:46 2.0m 1 Tornado to Eastbourne for Cat open

(informal:- the better half's cup) 10.35 H 07:36 5.5m

Men's Tankard 3 & 4 14.00 L 14:14 2.0m

(informal:- the better half's cup) 14.05 H 20:07 5.9m

Tue 10 June RYA Level 1 & 2 Dinghy 18:30 L 16:12 1.6m

H 21:55 6.6m

RYA Level 3 & Start Racing; (Windsurfing) 18:30 L 17:47 1.0m

H 23:28 7.3m

Saturday free sailing 10.00 H 00:14 7.5m

L 06:59 0.6m

Laser &  Topper open 10.00 (TBC) H 12:44 7.5m Beach party and all ribs required

L 19:123 0.7m

Federation cup  - Hastings TBC H 01:01 7.5m

1 Tornado required for Federation  Cup 

Hastings

L 07:46 0.5m

H 13:32 7.5m

L 20:09 0.7m

Tue 17 June RYA Level 1 & 2 Dinghy 18:30 H 15:09 7.4m

L 21:49 0.8m

RYA Level 3 & Start Racing; (windsurfing) 18:30 H 16:56 6.9m

L 23:43 1.2m

Saturday free sailing 10.00 L 00:47 1.5m

Cadets - Seals 10.00 H 06:26 6.1m

Cadets - Dolphins 11.30 L 1317 1.5m

Sharks & Saturday Afternoon Freshman's Race Series 14.00 H 19:03 6.3m

Saturday evening series 5 17.30

Hippy Hog Roast (Summer Solstice) 19:00

L 01:50 1.0m

Summer Series am & pm (format tbc) 10.30 H 07:40 5.9m

L 14:25 1.6m

H 20:15 6.2m

Tue 24 June RYA Level 1 & 2 Dinghy 18:30 L 16:23 1.5m

H 22:18 6.6m

RYA Level 3 & Start Racing; (windsurfing) 18:30 L 17.58:50 1.1m

H 23:50 6.9m

Saturday free sailing 10.00 H 00:28 6.9m

Cadets - Seals 10.00 L 07:01 1.0m

Cadets - Dolphins 11.30 H 12:54 7.0m

Sharks & Saturday Afternoon Freshman's Race Series 14.00 L 19:18 1.1m

Saturday evening series 6 17.30

H 01:03 6.9m

Summer Series am  & pm (format tbc) 10.30 L 07:37 1.0m

H 13:29 7.0m

L 19:53 1.1m

Sun 29 June

Sun 22 June

Thur 26 June

Sat 28 June

Sun 15 June

Thur 19 June

Sat 21 June

Sun 08 June

Thur 12 June

Sat 14 June

Sun 01 June

Thur 05 June

Sat 07 June



 

Day Date Race /Activity Start Time Tide Other Events and Duties

 July 2014

Tue 01 July RYA Level 1 & 2 Dinghy 18:30 H 14:30 6.7m

L 21:02 1.2m

RYA Level 3 & Start Racing; (windsurfing) 18:30 H 15:29 6.5m

L 22:15 1.6m

Saturday free sailing 10.00 H 04:22 5.9m

Cadets - Seals 10.00 L11:15 1.8m

Cadets - Dolphins 11.30 H 16:54 5.9m

Sharks & Saturday Afternoon Freshman's Race Series 14.00 L 23:47 1.9m

Saturday evening series 7 17.30

H 05:16 5.7m

Summer Series am  & pm (format tbc) 10.30 L 12:09 1.9m

H 17:54 5.8m

Tue RYA Level 1 & 2 Dinghy 18:30 L 14:30 1.9m

H 20:25 6.1m

RYA Level 3 & Start Racing; (windsurfing) 18:30 L 16:36 1.4m

H 22:20 7.0m

Saturday free sailing 10.00 L 05:54 0.7m

Cadets - Seals 10.00 H 11:42 7.4m

Cadets - Dolphins 11.30 L 18:19 0.7m

Sharks & Saturday Afternoon Freshman's Race Series 14.00

Saturday evening series 8 17.30

H 00:01 7.5m

Summer Series am  & pm (format tbc) 10.30 L 06:43 0.5m

H 12:33 7.7m

L 19:09 0.6m

Tue 15 July RYA Level 1 & 2 Dinghy 18:30 H 14:11 7.8m

L 20:46 0.5m

RYA Level 3 & Start Racing; (windsurfing) 18:30 H 15:44 7.5m

L 22:25 0.8m

Cadets - Seals 10.00 H 04:54 6.6m

Cadets - Dolphins 11.30 L 11:43 1.2m Club hired in evening 

Club Championship 1 & 2 14.00 H 17:23 6.6m

Saturday free sailing 10.00

Club Championship 3 & 4 10.30 L 00:15 1.5m

H 05:50 6.1m

Club Championship 5 & 6 14.00 L 12:43 1.6m

H 18:22 6.2m

Saturday free sailing 10.00 L 06:02 1.m

H 11:59 6.9m Summer Camp 26th July - 3rd August

Cruise to Eastbourne 13.00 L 18:21 1.2m

Summer Series am  & pm (format tbc) 10.30 H 00:11 6.9m

L 06:40 1.0m

H 12:35 7.0m

L 18:59 1.1m

Sat

Sun 27 July

Thu 17 July

Sat 19 July

Sun 20 July

26 July

Thur 10 July

Sat 12 July

Sun 13 July

Sat 05 July

Sun 06 July

08 July

Thur 03 July



 

` Date Race /Activity Start Time Tide Other Events and Duties

August 2014

H 03:08 6.5m

Saturday free sailing 10.00 L 09:54 1.4m

Cruise to Cooden 11.00 H 15:31 6.6m

L 22:15 1.6m

Saturday evening series  9 17:30

H 03:46 6.3m

Cecil Bale pursuit race 10.30 L 10:32 1.6m

(second of series of three) H 16:13 6.3m

PM ad hoc race (demand permitting) 14.00 L 22:59 1.7m

L 04:48 1.0m

Cadet Cup 1, 2 & 3 10.30 H 10:38 7.0m

Ad hoc cruise to Eastbourne 13.00 L 17:14 1.0m

Summer Ball 19.00 H 22:59 7.4m

L 05:39 0.7m

Ladies Bowl 1 & 2 10.30 H 11:30 7.5m

(Other half's cup - informal) L 18:04 0.7m

Ladies Bowl 3 & 4 13.30 H 23:49 7.7m

(Other half's cup - informal)

Mon L 06:28 0.4m

Tues H 12:20 7.8m

Wed L 18:54 0.5m

Thurs (Monday 11th tides)

Fri

H 03:40 7.1m

Cadet Cup 4, 5 & 6 10.30 L 10:21 0.9m

Ad hoc cruise to Cooden 13.00 H 16:04 7.1m

L 22:45 1.1m

H 04:26 6.6m

Summer Series am  & pm (format tbc) 10.30 L 11:07 1.4m

H 16:51 6.6m

L 23:35 1.6m

Saturday free sailing 10.00 L 04:59 1.5m Beach party and all ribs required

H 11:30 6.5m

National 12 national championship 14.00 L 17:20 1.5m

H 23:14 6.9m

National 12 national championship 11.00 L 05:39 1.2m Beach party and all ribs required

H 11:37 6.9m

free sailing L 17:59 1.2m

H 23:49 6.9m

National 12 national championship 11.00 L 06:17 1.0m Beach party and all ribs required

H 12:11 7.0m

free sailing L 18:34 1.1m

National 12 national championship 11.00 H 00:20 7.0m Beach party and all ribs required

Tues 26 Aug L 06:52 1.0m

H 12:42 7.1m

L 19:09 1.0m

Cadets - Seals 10.00 H 02:10 7.0m

Taster Day 11.00 L 08:53 1.1m

Cadets - Dolphins 11.30 H 14:28 7.0m

Cadets - Sharks 14.00 L 21:09 1.2m

H 02:41 6.9m

Summer Series am  & pm (format tbc) 10.30 L 09:22 1.2m

Sun 31 Aug H 15:02 6.9m

L 21:43 1.4m

11  - 15 

Aug
Sea Week - various on and off water and social activities

Sat 9 Aug

Sun 10 Aug

Sat 02 Aug

Sun 03 Aug

Mon
25 Aug 

Bank hol

Sat 30 Aug

Sat 23 Aug

Sun 24 Aug

Sat 16 Aug

Sun 17 Aug



 

` Date Race /Activity Start Time Tide Other Events and Duties

September 2014

L 03:34 1.6m

Martello Race (joint with  Eastbourne Sov SC) 10.30am (TBC) H 09:27 6.5m

L 16:06 1.5m

Martello Race BBQ  with Eastbourne Sov SC (at PBSC) 19:00 H 21:52 6.9m

Autumn Series am  & pm (format tbc) 10.30 L 04:43 1.0m

H 10:25 7.1m

L 16:59 0.9m

H 22:47 7.4m

Junior Federation, Bexhill (Piddinghoe if poor weather) H 02:34 7.7m

L 09:06 0.7m 1 Tornado to Bexhill

Adult training RYA 1 & 2 (start) 14.00 H 14:55 7.5m

L 21:29 0.8m

Autumn Series am  & pm (format tbc) 10.30 H 03:14 7.3m

L 09:48 1.0m

H 15:34 7.1m

L 22:101.2m

Saturday free sailing 10.00 L 03:46 2.0m

Cadets - Seals 10.00 H 09:46 5.9m

Cadets - Dolphins 11.30 L 16:12 1.9m

Cadets - Sharks 14.00 H 22:06 6.1m

Adult training RYA 1 & 2 14.00

Assistant Dinghy Instructor Training 14.00

L 04:33 1.7m

Bart's Bash Race 11.00 H 10:32 6.5m

(largest race in world -Guiness World Record challenge) L 16:54 1.6m

H 22:47 6.5m

Saturday free sailing 10.00 H 01:16 7.3m

Cadets - Seals 10.00 L 08:00 1.0m

Cadets - Dolphins 11.30 H 13:32 7.3m

Cadets - Sharks 14.00 L 20:15 1.0m

Adult training RYA 1 & 2 14:00

Assistant Dinghy Instructor Training 14:00

H 01:47 7.1m

Autumn Series am  & pm (format tbc) 10.30 L 08:28 1.1m

H 14:04 7.1m

L 20:46 1.1m

Sun 21 Sept

Sat 27 Sept

Sun 28 Sept

Sun 14 Sept

Sat 20 Sept

Sun 07 Sept

Sat 13 Sept

Sat 06 Sept



 

Day Date Race /Activity Start Time Tide Other Events and Duties

October 2014

Saturday free sailing 10.00 L 01:58 2.0m

Cadets - Seals 10.00 H 07:59 5.9m

Cadets - Dolphins 11.30 L 14:41 1.9m

Cadets - Sharks 14.00 H 20:33 6.2m

Adult training RYA 1 & 2 14:00

Assistant Dinghy Instructor Training 14:00

L 03:16 1.6m

Autumn Series am  & pm (format tbc) 10.30 H 09:10 6.6m

L 15:49 1.4m

H 21:37 6.7m

Saturday free sailing 10.00 H 01:30 7.8m

Cadets - Seals 10.00 L 07:59 0.6m

Cadets - Dolphins 11.30 H 13:50 7.8m

Cadets - Sharks 14.00 L 20:21 0.7m

Adult training RYA 1 & 2 14:00

Assistant Dinghy Instructor Training 14:00

H 02:11 7.5m

Cock'O'Bay Pursuit Race 11:00 L 08:40 0.8m

(series three of three) H 14:27 7.4m

L 21:00 0.9m

Saturday free sailing 10.00 L 01:57 4.4m

Cadets - Seals 10.00 H 07:31 5.4m

Cadets - Dolphins 11.30 L 14:40 2.4m

Cadets - Sharks 14.00 H 20:05 5.4m

Adult training RYA 1 & 2 14:00

Assistant Dinghy Instructor Training 14:00

L 03:09 2.2m

Autumn Series am  & pm (format tbc) 10.30 H 08:56 5.8m

L 15:37 2.6m

H 21:11 5.4m

Saturday free sailing 10.00 H 00:19 7.3m

Final  - Cadets - Seals 10.00 L 07:04 1.0m

Cadets - Dolphins 11.30 H 12:35 7.4m

Cadets - Sharks 14.00 L 19:21 0.9m

Adult training RYA 1 & 2 14:00

Assistant Dinghy Instructor Training 14:00

Halloween party and cadet presentation night 19:00

H 00:53 7.4m British Summertime ends

Autumn Series am  & pm (format tbc) 10.30 L 06:36 1.0m

(Cooling Down trophy to be awarded for today's races) H 12:35 7.4m

L 19:21 0.9m

Sun 26 Oct

Sun 19 Oct

Sat 25 Oct

Sun 12 Oct

Sat 18 Oct

Sun 05 Oct

Sat 11 Oct

Sat 04 Oct



 

Day Date Race /Activity Start Time Tide Other Events and Duties

 November 2014

L 00:35 1.9m

Brass Monkey Series 1 & 2 10.30 H 06:36 6.2m

L 13:18 1.8m

H 19:10 6.2m

H 00:11 7.7m

Brass Monkey Series 3 & 4 10.30 L 06:38 0.8m

H 12:25 7.5m

L 18:58 0.8m

H 05:39 5.5m

Brass Monkey Series 5 & 6 10.30 L 12:18 2.4m

H 18:06 5.3m

Sat 22 Nov Laying Up Supper (SHYC - Black Tie or  lounge suits) 19.00

L 05:37 1.0m

Brass Monkey Series 7 & 8 11.00 H 11:11 7.5m

(later start due to LUS) L 17:59 0.9m

H 23:35 7.4m

H 04:43 6.3m

L 11:35 1.8m

Brass Monkey Series 9 & 10 10.30 H 17:18 6.1m

Day Date Race /Activity Start Time Tide Other Events and Duties

 December 2014

L 05:38 0.9m

Brass Monkey Series 11 & 12 10.30 H 11:27 7.4m

L 18:02 0.8m

H 23:53 7.4m

H 03:39 5.9m

Brass Monkey Series 13 & 14 10.30 L 10:21 2.1m

H 15:57 6.5m

Christmas lunch 13.00 L 22:46 2.1m

L 04:31 1.2m

Brass Monkey Series 13 & 14 10.30 H 10:10 7.3m

L 16:56 0.9m

H 22:35 7.3m

Key:- Correct at 05/03/2014  - see   www.pbsc.eu/calendar   for latest updates
Social

Open Events

Training

Standard

Sun 02 Nov

Sun 21 Dec

Sun 09 Nov

30 NovSun

Sun 14 Dec

Sun 07 Dec

Sun 23 Nov

Sun 16 Nov


